
NFDA Results June 18, 2016
Ring 1  Judge: Bill Woods (S)
Time No Horse Rider Rider As Test Percentage Placing
Class 1 MF Intro Q Jr/YR
3.30 200 Patriots Fire Ellie Klavon J MF Intro Q 60.000 1
Class 2 WD MF Level 1 Jr/ YR
3.40 35 Briga San Emily McClamma J WD MF Level 1 61.625 2
3.50 300 Rooster Clarksburn Jayci Ihlenfeldt J WD MF Level 1 62.125 1
Class 3 WD MF Basic Q Jr/YR
4.00 297 Magic Fire Maker Abigail Hill J WD MF Basic Q 61.911 1
4.10 71 Boggie Mac Ellie Thompson J WD MF Basic Q 61.029 2
Class 4 WD MF Level 3 Jr/YR
4.20 28 Apttobe Rowdyote Hannah Whray J WD MF Level 3 63.300 1
Class 5 Pas de Deux First Level Am/Open
4.30 56 Appletini Melissa McGraw A Pas de Deux First Level 62.250 1
4.30 75 Hennessy's Pitter Patter Phillipa  Gossett O Pas de Deux First Level
Class 6 Training 2 Amateur
5.00 5 Fortunate Dawn McLane A Training 2 62.692 1
5.07 73 Black Jack Denise Williams A Training 2 54.807 2
Class 7 WD Basic 2 Open
5.14 88 Ace of Hearts Ginger Leggett‐Dupont O WD Basic 2 68.888 1
Class 8 WD Intro 1 Amateur
5.23 298 Steele My Heart Kathie Hoene A WD Intro 1 57.142 2
5.32 130 Cochise Fire Water Flit Andrea Hollinger A WD Intro 1 64.285 1



Class 9 WD 2‐1 Amateur
5.41 102 Party at the Ritz Barbara Aponte A WD 2‐1 66.400 1
Class 10 First 1 Jr/YR
5.50 288 Hermione Shelby Brazeal J First 1 64.814 1
5.57 293 New York Joe Teagan Edwards J First 1 52.037 2
Class 11 First 3 Am/JR/YR/Open
6.04 70 Devin's Bad Boy Mary Termer A First 3 64.558 3
6.11 290 Abbey Maria Croft A First 3 53.676 4
6.32 75 Hennessy's Pitter Patter Philipa Gossett O First 3 (ROT) 65.735 1
7.21 288 Hermione Shelby Brazeal J First 3 Q (ROT) 64.852 2
Class 12 Intro B Jr/YR
6.18 68 Momma's Harley China Sneed J Intro B Q 59.062 4
6.25 200 Patriots Fire Ellie Klavon J Intro B Q 59.062 3
6.39 41 MEC's Little Princess Emma Krueger J Intro B 64.375 1
7.14 42 Dansen's Bonnie Rachel Belshaw J Intro B 61.562 2
Class 13 Intro B Am/Open
6.46 291 True Blue Oscar Beth Dunn A Intro B 55.937 6
6.53 292 Ultimately Sensational Kristen Dunn A Intro B 62.187 5
7.28 246 Rivermont's Hidengoseek Terry Martin A Intro B Q 70.625 2
7.35 60 Bailey's Irish Cream Tammy Slater A Intro B Q 67.500 3
7.42 69 Leon Mary Teter A Intro B Q 66.562 4
7.49 287 Lucy Kelly Brazeal O Intro B Q 73.125 1



Class 14 Training 3 Jr/Yr
7.56 80 Huston Julia Arruda J Training 3 59.318 2
8.03 293 New York Joe Teagan Edwards J Training 3 64.545 1
Class 15 Training 2 Jr/YR
8.10 285 Kodak Alexis Krueger J Training 2 57.692 2
8.17 59 Winter Whisper Grace Rewis J Training 2 61.153 1
Class 16 WD Basic 4 Q Jr/YR
8.24 297 Magic Fire Maker Abigail Hill J WD Basic 4 Q 59.558 1
8.47 71 Boggie Mac Ellie Thompson J WD Basic 4 Q 58.970 3
8.56 300 Rooster Clarksburn Jayci Ihlenfeldt J WD Basic 4 59.558 2
Class 17 First 1 Am/Open
8.33 56 Appletini Melissa McGraw A First 1 59.444 2
8.40 295 Deven Philipa Gossett O First 1 62.592 1
Class 18 WD Intro 4 Q Am/Jr/Yr
9.19 299 Sassy N Hollywood Kathleen Hollister A WD Intro 4 Q 60.000 2
9.28 280 Ivan Brenna Johnson J WD Intro 4 63.103 1
Class 19 WD 1‐4 Jr/YR
9.37 35 Briga San Emily McClamma J WD 1‐4 60.888 1
Class 20 WD 3‐4 Jr/YR
9.46 28 Apttobe Rowdyote Hannah Whray J WD 3‐4 68.103 1



Ring 2 Judge: Iris Bolt (L Graduate)
Time No Horse Rider Rider As Test
Class 21 Intro A Jr/YR
4.53 76 Englert Hilary Bella J Intro A 39.375 2
5.00 200 Patriots Fire Ellie Klavon J Intro A 54.063 1
Class 22 Intro A Am/Open
5.07 291 True Blue Oscar Beth Dunn A Intro A 53.125 3
5.14 292 Ultimately Sensational Kristen Dunn A Intro A 58.437 2
5.21 287 Lucy Kelly Brazeal O Intro A 67.812 1
Class 23 WD 1‐3 Jr/YR
5.35 35 Briga San Emily McClamma J WD 1‐3 68.552 1
Class 24 WD 3‐2 Jr/Yr
5.44 28 Apttobe Rowdyote Hannah Whray J WD 3‐2 70.227 1
Class 25 Training 1 Am/Open
5.53 296 Scotch Fianna Virginia Hartley A Training 1 68.478 1
6.00 289 BringBackTheMagic Andrea Burros A Training 1 56.956 6
6.07 57 Snap My Picture Michelle McGee O Training 1 67.826 2
6.14 246 Rivermont's Hidengoseek Terry Martin A Training 1 63.043 3
6.21 60 Bailey's Irish Cream Tammy Slater A Training 1 61.304 4
6.28 69 Leon Mary Teter A Training 1 59.130 5



Class 26 Training 3 Am/Open
6.35 5 Fortunate Dawn McLane A Training 3 67.720 1
6.42 73 Black Jack Denise Williams A Training 3 Q 53.636 5
6.49 296 Scotch Fianna Virginia Hartley A Training 3 Q 62.272 4
7.10 70 Devin's Bad Boy Mary Termer A Training 3 66.590 2
7.35 295 Deven Philipa Gossett O Training 3 (ROT) 63.636 3
Class 27 WD Basic 1 Jr/YR
7.17 300 Rooster Clarksburn Jayci Ihlenfeldt J WD Basic 1 62.419 2
7.26 71 Boggie Mac Ellie Thompson J WD Basic 1 62.419 1
Class 28 WD Intro 3 A/Jr/YR
7.42 130 Cochise Fire Water Flit Andrea Hollinger A WD Intro 3 69.375 1
7.51 299 Sassy N Hollywood Kathleen Hollister A WD Intro 3 64.166 2
8.00 280 Ivan Brenna Johnson J WD Intro 3 62.708 3
Class 29 Intro C Jr/YR
8.09 41 MEC's Little Princess Emma Krueger J Intro C 63.750 2
8.16 294 HRH Princess Tiger Lily Isabela Fitzgerald J Intro C 69.250 1
8.23 42 Dansen's Bonnie Rachel Belshaw J Intro C 63.000 3
Class 30 WD 2‐2 Amateur
8.30 102 Party at the Ritz Barbara Aponte A WD 2‐2 71.279 1
Class 31 WD Basic 1 Open
8.39 88 Ace of Hearts Ginger Leggett‐Dupont O WD Basic 1 66.612 1
Class 32 Fourth 3 Q Amateur
8.48 72 Nobel Michelle Velasco A Fourth 3 Q 67.777 1



Class 33 WD Intro 2 Amateur
8.57 298 Steele My Heart Kathie Hoene A WD Intro 2 63.750 2
9.06 130 Cochise Fire Water Flit Andrea Hollinger A WD Intro 2 67.708 1
Class 34 Training 1 Jr/YR
9.29 285 Kodak Alexis Krueger J Training 1 scr. scr.
9.36 59 Winter Whisper Grace Rewis J Training 1 69.782 1
9.43 294 HRH Princess Tiger Lily Isabela Fitzgerald J Training 1 64.347 2
Class 35 First 2 Amateur
9.50 56 Appletini Melissa McGraw A First 2 scr. scr.
9.57 290 Abbey Maria Croft A First 2 60.156 2
5.28 75 Hennessy's Pitter Patter Philipa Gossett O First 2 (ROT) 65.781 1

Daily High Score Results
Western Amateur
Champion Party at the Ritz Barbara Aponte A WD 2‐2 71.279
Reserve Cochise Fire Water Flit Andrea Hollinger A WD Intro 3 69.375
Amateur
Champion Rivermont's Hidengoseek Terry Martin A Intro B Q 70.625
Reserve Scotch Fianna Virginia Hartley A Training 1 68.478
Western Junior
Champion Apttobe Rowdyote Hannah Whray J WD 3‐2 70.227
Reserve Briga San Emily McClamma J WD 1‐3 68.552
Junior
Champion Winter Whisper Grace Rewis J Training 1 69.782
Reserve HRH Princess Tiger Lily Isabela Fitzgerald J Intro C 69.250
Western Open
Champion Ace of Hearts Ginger Leggett‐Dupont O WD Basic 2 68.888
Open
Champion Lucy Kelly Brazeal O Intro B Q 73.125
Reserve Snap My Picture Michelle McGee O Training 1 67.826


